
 
 

2016-2017 ACC Basketball Telecasts 
                                        Exclusively on  

Date Time  Game 

Sat, Dec. 31 9:00am North Carolina @ Georgia Tech 

 11:00am Notre Dame @ Pittsburgh 

   

Wed, Jan. 4 6:00pm Louisville @ Notre Dame 

Sat, Jan. 7 9:00am Pittsburgh @ Syracuse 

 
11:00am Louisville @ Georgia Tech 

Tue, Jan. 10 5:00pm Duke @ Florida State 

Sat, Jan. 14 9:00am Virginia @ Clemson 

 11:00am Notre Dame @ Virginia Tech 

Wed, Jan. 18 5:00pm Virginia @ Boston College  

Sat, Jan. 21 9:00am North Carolina @ Boston College  

 
11:00am Georgia Tech @ Virginia 

Tue, Jan. 24 5:00pm Virginia @ Notre Dame 

Sat, Jan. 28 12 noon Duke @ Wake Forest  

Sun, Jan. 29 10:00am NC State @ Louisville 

   

Wed, Feb. 1 5:00pm Virginia Tech @ Virginia   

Sat, Feb. 4 12 noon Miami @ NC State  

Tue, Feb. 7 5:00pm Syracuse @ Clemson 

Sat, Feb. 11 10:00am Clemson @ Duke 

Wed, Feb. 15 5:00pm North Carolina @ NC State  

Sat, Feb. 18 10:00am Virginia Tech @ Louisville 

Tue, Feb. 21 5:00pm NC State @ Georgia Tech  

Sat, Feb. 25 9:00am North Carolina @ Pittsburgh  

   

Wed, Mar. 1 5:00pm NC State @ Clemson 

Sat, Mar. 4 9:00am Pittsburgh @ Virginia  

 
1:00pm Miami @ Florida State 

 

ALL TIME PACIFIC / SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
 

Schedule as of October 10, 2016 


